
 TUALATIN WRESTLING 

 2022 - 2023 SCHEDULE 

 DATE:  DAY:  EVENT:  LOCATION:  TIME:(Approx) 

 12.2.22  Fri.  Kirk Morey Invite  Reynolds HS  4:00pm 

 12.9&10.22  Fri/Sat  Rose City Champ.  Westview HS  TBA 

 12.14.22  Wed.  West Linn Dual  Tualatin HS  5:30pm / 7:00pm 

 12.17.22  Sat.  Liberty Invite  Liberty HS  TBA 

 1.6&7.23  Fri/Sat  Don York Invite  Cleveland HS  TBA 

 1.11.23  Wed.  Lake O Dual  Lake Oswego HS  5:30pm / 7:00pm 

 1.13&14.23  Fri/Sat  OR. Wrest. Classic  Redmond OR  TBA 

 1.19.23  Thur.  Oregon City Dual  Tualatin HS  5:30pm / 7:00pm 

 1.26.23  Thur.  Lakeridge Dual  Lakeridge HS  5:30pm / 7:00pm 

 1.28.23  Sat.  Tualatin Invite  Tualatin HS  TBA 

 2.1.23  Wed.  Tigard Dual  Tualatin HS  5:30pm / 7:00pm 

 2.4.23  Sat.  Sherwood Invite  Sherwood HS  TBA 

 2.10&11.23  Fri/Sat  TRL Dist. Trn  Lake Oswego HS  TBA 

 2.15.23  Wed.  TRL FR/Novice  Lakeridge HS  TBA 

 2.24&25.23  Fri/Sat  State WR Tourn  Mem. Coliseum  TBA 

 ●  1st Practice is Mon. November 14th - Make sure all Clearance forms are complete. 
 ●  Practices are Monday through Friday -  4:10-6:15pm - in the Wrestling Room. 
 ●  Sat &  Holiday Practices will run from 8:15-10:15am unless otherwise informed. 


